In addition, the decant facility will have the capacity to receive sewer waste.   

It is required that decant facilities discharge to District/City Sewer and the City has identified Lot 
4 in Hartford Industrial Park as meeting this requirement.   The purchase price for the Property is 
Seven Hundred Sixty One Thousand Six Hundred Ten and No/100 Dollars, ($761,610.00). The 
Buyer and Seller agree a MAI appraisal will be commissioned by the Buyer. Should the appraisal 
of the Property be less than the sale price, the Buyer will have the right to terminate this 
Agreement.  

APPLICABLE CITY POLICIES: N/A

[...]

0127 REC UND AFN 201612145007 & AS AMD PER AFN 201805165002 BEING A 
PTN OF E1/2 SE1/4 SD SEC 

Snohomish County Tax Parcel No.: 29060500403500 

Street Address: 12703 31st PL NE 

Square Footage of Parcel: 50,744 

3. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Property shall be Seven Hundred Sixty 

One Thousand Six Hundred Ten and No/100 Dollars, ($761,610.00). The Buyer and Seller agree 
an MAI appraisal shall be commissioned by the Buyer. Should the appraisal of the Property be 
less than the sale price, the Buyer shall have the right to terminate this Agreement or renegotiate 
the sale price.  The Purchase Price shall be paid to Seller in U.S.